CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Smokeroom BBQ Holiday

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

Disposable Chaffing Rack and Sternos
One disposable chaffing stand and two sterno cans.

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils Kit
Includes plates, utensils and napkins.

Serving Utensils Set
Includes 2 serving tongs and 4 serving spoons.

HOLIDAY PACKAGES

Thanksgiving Small Group Package (5 to 10 Guests)

(Per Person // 5 MINIMUM) Includes hickory smoked turkey
breast and slow smoked honey ham, paired with classic
southern sides. Sweet potatoes, green beans, cornbread
dressing, turkey gravy, cranber

$14.99

$18

$0

$0.35

$6

$24.99



Thanksgiving Large Group Package (15 to 50 Guests)
(Per Person // 15 MINIMUM) Includes hickory smoked turkey
breast and slow smoked honey ham, paired with classic
southern sides. Sweet potatoes, green beans, cornbread
dressing, turkey gravy, cranbe

A LA CARTE

Whole Turkey

(Serves 12 NEEDS 48 HOUR NOTICE) Whole turkey slow
smoked over real hickory wood for hours until tender and juicy.
Seasoned with our signature smokeroom rub, smoked to
perfection and ready to carv

Whole Ham

(Serves 20) Whole honey ham slow smoked and finished with a
rich honey coating for the perfect balance of sweet and savory.
Hand trimmed and hickory smoked to lock in flavor. Tender,
juicy, and bea

Whole Turley Breast

(Serves 8) Average of three pounds. Whole turkey breast slow
smoked over real hickory wood for deep, authentic flavor.
Tender, juicy, and perfectly cooked.

Sliced Turkey
By the Pound.

Honey Ham
(One Pound) Serves 3

SIDES

Cranberry Sauce (One Pint)
(Serves 10)

$23.99

$119.99

$149.99

$85.99

$28.99

$20.99

$9.99



Cranberry Sauce (One Quart)
(Serves 20)

Turkey Gravy (One Pint)
(Serves 10)

Turkey Gravy (One Quart)
(Serves 20)

Corn Bread (Small)
(Serves 15) One third pan.

Corn Bread (Large)
(Serves 25) Half Pan

Fresh Rolls
Dozen

DESSERTS

Banana Pudding
Cheesecake

Seasonal Pie
Pecan Pie

Carrot Cake
Peach Cobbler

Double Chocolate Chunk Cookie

BEVERAGES

$14.99

$9.99

$14.99

$39.99

$49.99

$13.99

$5.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$5.99

$3.99



_______Fruit Punch (Gallon)
Lemonade (Gallon)

_______Mango Punch (Gallon)
Unsweet Tea (Gallon)
Sweet Tea (Gallon)

_______Topo Chico

__ Mexican Coke

_______Orange Juice

______Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice

Bag of Ice

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$12.99

$12.99

$3.49

$3.49

$3.49

$4.49

$3.99

$4



