

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

## **FAX COVER**

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite	<b>)</b> :	_	
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:	Billing Zip Code:			
Com	ments:				

## **Smokeroom BBQ Holiday**

## **SERVICE LEVELS**

**SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**	\$14.99			
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare				
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like				
Disposable Chaffing Rack and Sternos	\$18			
One disposable chaffing stand and two sterno cans.				
JUST FOR YOU				
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0			
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y				
PLATES AND UTENSILS				
Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils Kit	\$0.35			
Includes plates, utensils and napkins.				
Serving Utensils Set	\$6			
Includes 2 serving tongs and 4 serving spoons.				
HOLIDAY PACKAGES				
Thanksgiving Small Group Package (5 to 10 Guests)	\$24.99			
(Per Person // 5 MINIMUM) Includes hickory smoked turkey breast and slow smoked honey ham, paired with classic southern sides. Sweet potatoes, green beans, cornbread dressing, turkey gravy, cranber				

Thanksgiving Large Group Package (15 to 50 Guests) (Per Person // 15 MINIMUM) Includes hickory smoked turkey breast and slow smoked honey ham, paired with classic southern sides. Sweet potatoes, green beans, cornbread	\$23.99
dressing, turkey gravy, cranbe	
A LA CARTE	
Whole Turkey	\$119.99
(Serves 12 NEEDS 48 HOUR NOTICE) Whole turkey slow smoked over real hickory wood for hours until tender and juicy. Seasoned with our signature smokeroom rub, smoked to perfection and ready to carv	
Whole Ham	\$149.99
(Serves 20) Whole honey ham slow smoked and finished with a rich honey coating for the perfect balance of sweet and savory. Hand trimmed and hickory smoked to lock in flavor. Tender, juicy, and bea	
Whole Turley Breast	\$85.99
(Serves 8) Average of three pounds. Whole turkey breast slow smoked over real hickory wood for deep, authentic flavor. Tender, juicy, and perfectly cooked.	
Sliced Turkey	\$28.99
By the Pound.	·
Honey Ham	\$20.99
(One Pound) Serves 3	
SIDES	
Cranberry Sauce (One Pint)	\$9.99

(Serves 10)

Cranberry Sauce (One Quart) (Serves 20)	\$14.99			
Turkey Gravy (One Pint) (Serves 10)	\$9.99			
Turkey Gravy (One Quart) (Serves 20)	\$14.99			
Corn Bread (Small) (Serves 15) One third pan.	\$39.99			
Corn Bread (Large) (Serves 25) Half Pan	\$49.99			
Fresh Rolls Dozen	\$13.99			
DESSERTS				
Banana Pudding	\$5.99			
Cheesecake	\$6.99			
Seasonal Pie Pecan Pie	\$6.99			
Carrot Cake	\$6.99			
Peach Cobbler	\$5.99			
Double Chocolate Chunk Cookie	\$3.99			

**BEVERAGES** 

Fruit Punch (Gallon)	\$14.99
Lemonade (Gallon)	\$14.99
Mango Punch (Gallon)	\$14.99
Unsweet Tea (Gallon)	\$12.99
Sweet Tea (Gallon)	\$12.99
Topo Chico	\$3.49
Mexican Coke	\$3.49
Orange Juice	\$3.49
Apple Juice	\$4.49
Cranberry Juice	\$3.99
Bag of Ice	\$4